OMNIUM MEZCZYZN OPEN
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52
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41
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16
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89
31
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KOD UCI
POL19930604
POL19950420
POL19910426
POL19960125
POL19960713
POL19960411
POL19971014
POL19950805
POL19970824
POL19960103
POL19961007
POL19960606
POL19970120
POL19971030
POL19960406
POL19960612
POL19970816
POL19940717
POL19960125
POL19950305

OMNIUM KOBIET OPEN
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O© 0O ~NO UL WNPE
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NR
129
199
169
14
186
176
21
173
182
192
90
172
184
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196
18
194
189
121
88

KOD UCI
POL19951227
POL19910121
POL19970106
POL19920723
POL19960522
POL19960507
POL19971007
POL19960219
POL19930410
POL19970721
POL19970807
POL19951203
POL19950625
POL19960323
POL19941129
POL19970828
POL19970130
POL19960402
POL19951231
POL19970531

NAZWISKO | IMIE
JEZIORSKI RAFAL
RZEZNICKI MICHAL
PSZCZOLARSKI WOJCIECH
SOLINSKI* PATRYK
ZIELINSKI* MARCELI
GARCZYNSKI* DARIUSZ
SOJKA* MIKOLAJ
KARBOWY MARCIN
SAJNOK* SZYMON
KRAJEWSKI* DANIEL
SLESICKI* KAMIL
GLABINSKI* BOGUSZ
ANIOLKOWSKI* STANISLAW
BANASZEK* ALAN
WASILEWSKI* MICHAL
SAS* BLAZEJ
PIWOWSKI* KAMIL
KUBIAK PATRYK
ZALESNY* PAWEL
RADZICKI ADAM

NAZWISKO | IMIE
PIETRZAK LUCJA
RUTKOWSKA NATALIA
PIKULIK* DARIA
KARASIEWICZ KAROLINA
PLOSAJ* NIKOL
GRACZEWSKA* MONIKA
KACZKOWSKA* JUSTYNA
DROZDEK* AGATA
MORYTKO NATALIA
HUMELT* WERONIKA
DABROWSKA* PATRYCJA
DZIUBA BOGUMILA
RATAJCZAK ALICJA
LORKOWSKA* WERONIKA
SAPIEJA ALEKSANDRA
PIZON* KAROLINA
PRZEZAK DOROTA
NOWOTARSKA* NATALIA
NIERADKA MALWINA
KACZMARCZYK* KAROLINA

KLUB
KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ.
ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ
KS SPOLEM LODZ

KTK KALISZ

KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD.

GKS CARTUSIA KARTUZY

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

KS SPOLEM tODZ

ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ
BDC NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZ.

BDC NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZ.

ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ
ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIA
KLTC KONIN

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

KTK KALISZ

KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD.

KLUB
UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK

GK ZYRARDOW

BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA
ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ
UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

LUKS JF DUET BCM NOWATEX GOLENIOW
UKS GIM. TWOJA MERIDA IMIELIN

BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA

UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ
BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA

UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

LUKS JF DUET BCM NOWATEX GOLENIOW
GK ZYRARDOW

ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ
LKS ATOM DZIERZONIOW

UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA

ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ
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3000M SCRATCH

2000M SCRATCH
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RAZEM
11
13
25
37
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91
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105

RAZEM
14
18
18
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107



21
22

145
36
185

POL19970128
POL19970605
POL19950712
POL19921130

SKUBAJA* ZUZANNA
MISTEREK* WERONIKA
ZEGLEN VIKTORIA
NAPIERALSKA SABINA

MKS EMDEK BYDGOSZCZ

UKS GIM. TWOJA MERIDA IMIELIN
UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK
GK ZYRARDOW

24
23
18
20

20
48
22
23

18
23
24
21

19
23
18
22

16
22
23
24

19
12
DNS
DNS

116
151
DNF
DNF



